
MIRACLE MILE BLOCK
CAPTAIN ROSTER 2025 Questions? Email: MIRACLEMILENHW@GMAIL.COM

Burnside 1000/1100 Constance Watson cstarjones@aol.com
Burnside 800/900 Jeanette Corcuera burnsideblock@gmail.com
Cloverdale 800 Thao Tran thaoster@gmail.com
Cloverdale 900 Aliza Durand/Laurie Schechter alizadurand@yahoo.com/laurieschechter@gmail.com
Cochran 700 David Raven davidraven@me.com
Cochran 800/900 Scott Boyett scottboyett@gmail.com
Cochran 1000 Nate Romo nathanielromo@gmail.com
Cochran 1100 Carl Waitz carlmsee@yahoo.com
Cochran 1200 E. Denise Theus evelyntheus@ymail.com
Curson 700 Eric Anderson wilshire.embassy@gmail.com
Detroit 800 Tom Griep / Anna Karlsson tomgriep@gmail.com/adelacruzanna@gmail.com
Detroit 900 Frank Sanford frank@franksold.com
Dunsmuir 1000/1100 Kari Garcia kgarcia@me.com
Dunsmuir 800/900 Ben Skerker bskerker@sbcglobal.net
Edgewood 5500 Andrea Lebeouf a.lebeouf@gmail.com
Fairfax 800/900 Annemarie Hehir ahehir@earthlink.net
Hauser 1000/1100 Karen Bowman karendbowman@gmail.com
Hauser 800/900 Shirle Armstead 13shirle@gmail.com
Masselin 1000/1100 Sharon Murrell-Peoples bajangirl37.sm@gmail.com
Meadowbrook 1200 Rhonda Hayter rhondahayter3@gmail.com
Ogden 800/900 Jasmin Hotop jmh@stratfordhospitality.com
Orange 1100 Sharon Hardee-Jimenez sharonhardeejimenez@gmail.com
Orange 1200 Paula Yerman/Shannon Ryan pcyerman@gmail.com/shannonryanchristine@gmail.com
Orange Grove 700 Janna Bryan jannabryan@gmail.com
Redondo 1000 Donna Benton bookclubloans@gmail.com
Ridgeley 700 Bobby DeMuro bodemuro@gmail.com
Ridgeley 800/900 Will Cromley will.cromley@gmail.com
Ridgeley 1000/1100 Jennifer O'Brien Jennifer.j.obrien@gmail.com
Sierra Bonita 1000/1100 Charles Rogers crrogers@pacbell.net
Sierra Bonita 800/900 Medrene Gee/Sergio Torres-Letelier sierra1194@yahoo.com/chekotl@gmail.com
Spaulding 700 Mark Overbaugh mark.overbaugh@gmail.com
Stanley 800/900 Amy Steinberg goldingirls@gmail.com
Stanley 1000 Paddy Demsey/Kristin Ariza patrick.o.demsey@gmail.com/kris10ariza@gmail.com
Sycamore 1100 Zeena Koda zeenakoda@gmail.com


